(\ Comox Valley

Area

REGIONAL DISTRICT

Application Type

Development Permit -

ESA (ABC)

Development Permit -

ESA (ABC)

Provincial Referrals and

Leases

Development Permit -

ESA (ABC)

MOTI Subdivision

Referral

Development Variance

Permit

MOTI Subdivision

Referral

File Number

DP 10A 20

DP 9A 20

124735776 A
20
DP 9B 20

03100 B 20

DV 4C 20

03735C 20

Application Date

7/21/2020

7/27/2020

7/23/2020

7/21/2020

7/2/2020

7/9/2020

7/23/2020

Civic Address

MONTROSE DR

3686 Island Hwy

ISLAND HWY

671 Knight Rd

107 Gage Road

6488 and HNR Eagles Dr

4210 Marsden Rd

New Planning Applications Received - July 2020

Description

Aquatic and Riparian Habitat DP to remediate ditch and riparian vegetation clearing

Carriage house within the vicinity of an eagle nest tree
See also BP 11440

Change Approval and Notification of Changes in and about a Stream for a stream gauging station
Aquatic DP for Lot Line Adjustment of 01173 B 20

Lot line adjustment between PIDs 001-037-978 and 026-276-020
For purposes of preserving view of sea. MOTI deadline for intiail comments August 2 2020.

To vary the left front yard setback from 7.5m to 4.5m for proposed single family dwelling

Subdivision Assessment Referral



