

## New Planning Applications Received - July 2020

Area	Application Type	File Number	Application Date	Civic Address	Description
Α	Development Permit - ESA (ABC)	DP 10A 20	7/21/2020	MONTROSE DR	Aquatic and Riparian Habitat DP to remediate ditch and riparian vegetation clearing
Α	Development Permit - ESA (ABC)	DP 9A 20	7/27/2020	3686 Island Hwy	Carriage house within the vicinity of an eagle nest tree See also BP 11440
Α	Provincial Referrals and Leases	124735776 A 20	7/23/2020	ISLAND HWY	Change Approval and Notification of Changes in and about a Stream for a stream gauging station
В	Development Permit - ESA (ABC)	DP 9B 20	7/21/2020	671 Knight Rd	Aquatic DP for Lot Line Adjustment of 01173 B 20
В	MOTI Subdivision Referral	03100 B 20	7/2/2020	107 Gage Road	Lot line adjustment between PIDs 001-037-978 and 026-276-020
					For purposes of preserving view of sea. MOTI deadline for intial comments August 2 2020.
С	Development Variance Permit	DV 4C 20	7/9/2020	6488 and HNR Eagles Dr	To vary the left front yard setback from 7.5m to 4.5m for proposed single family dwelling
С	MOTI Subdivision Referral	03735 C 20	7/23/2020	4210 Marsden Rd	Subdivision Assessment Referral